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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 12Foxfire Lanes
Team Standings

Points Year-To-Date Team Pins + Scratch
Place # Team Name Won WON Avg HDCP HDCP Pins

1 1 Hall Of Fame 6 6 706 247 2864 2123
2 7 Team 7 6 6 584 350 2807 1757
3 6 Split Happens 6 6 597 323 2767 1798
4 10 Holley's Heros 6 6 589 331 2764 1771
5 3 Team 3 4 4 584 336 2765 1757
6 4 Cave People 4 4 540 380 2763 1623
7 12 IncrediBowls 4 4 617 303 2763 1854
8 11 Gutter Gang 4 4 302 618 2760 906
9 2 Team 2 2 2 473 447 2733 1422

10 5 The Pope's 2 2 448 242 2733 1707
11 8 Braves Fans 2 2 518 172 2733 1917
12 9 Fast 10 2 2 227 463 2732 1043

Individual High Averages
Men 263.33 Bryson Lamb 244.67 Tj Hoggard Jr 213.67 Brendon Howell
Women 195.00 Emily Kerley 177.00 Barbara Oot 147.33 Brittany Wilson
Boys 209.67 Blake Wilson 182.33 Trey Hoggard III 178.67 Ethan Oot
Girls 163.33 Savanna Oot 150.33 Kamryn Howell 135.67 Ashton Lamb

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 721 Hall Of Fame 648 IncrediBowls 644 Braves Fans 630 Holley's Heros
Scratch Series 2123 Hall Of Fame 1917 Braves Fans 1854 IncrediBowls 1798 Split Happens

Handicap Game 976 Team 7 973 Gutter Gang 968 Hall Of Fame 961 Holley's Heros
Handicap Series 2864 Hall Of Fame 2807 Team 7 2767 Split Happens 2765 Team 3

Men Scratch Game 300 Bryson Lamb 265 Tj Hoggard Jr 246 Brendon Howell 234 David Pope
Scratch Series 790 Bryson Lamb 734 Tj Hoggard Jr 641 Brendon Howell 619 David Pope

Handicap Game 300 Bryson Lamb 265 Tj Hoggard Jr 263 Brendon Howell 262 Brandon Phillips
Handicap Series 790 Bryson Lamb 734 Tj Hoggard Jr 692 Dustin Gagner 692 Brendon Howell

692 Jeffery Howell 692 Brandon Phillips

Women Scratch Game 202 Emily Kerley 191 Barbara Oot 153 Brittany Wilson 151 Tabetha Cutshaw
Scratch Series 585 Emily Kerley 531 Barbara Oot 442 Brittany Wilson 413 Janice Pope

Handicap Game 254 Lizzie Hines 252 Chrystal Crowe 248 Tabetha Cutshaw 244 Barbara Oot
Handicap Series 692 Tabetha Cutshaw 692 Janice Pope 691 Brittany Wilson 691 Lizzie Hines

Boys Scratch Game 225 Blake Wilson 205 Trey Hoggard III 200 Kasen Barbee 198 Ethan Oot
Scratch Series 629 Blake Wilson 547 Trey Hoggard III 536 Ethan Oot 498 Kasen Barbee

Handicap Game 264 Kasen Barbee 260 Tyler Jones 259 Dominick Goins 259 Tyler Lowery
Handicap Series 692 Kai Hoggard 692 Harrison White 692 Blake Wilson 692 Ethan Oot

Girls Scratch Game 182 Savanna Oot 160 Ashton Lamb 156 Kamryn Howell 141 Aubrey Clontz
Scratch Series 490 Savanna Oot 451 Kamryn Howell 407 Ashton Lamb 383 Aubrey Clontz

Handicap Game 255 Ashton Lamb 249 Savanna Oot 246 HolleyAnn Oot 244 Aubrey Clontz
Handicap Series 692 Ashton Lamb 692 Aubrey Clontz 692 Olivia Lanier 691 Kamryn Howell

691 Savanna Oot

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 721 Hall Of Fame 648 IncrediBowls 644 Braves Fans
Scratch Series 2123 Hall Of Fame 1917 Braves Fans 1854 IncrediBowls

Handicap Game 976 Team 7 973 Gutter Gang 968 Hall Of Fame
Handicap Series 2864 Hall Of Fame 2807 Team 7 2767 Split Happens

Men Scratch Game 300 Bryson Lamb 265 Tj Hoggard Jr 246 Brendon Howell
Scratch Series 790 Bryson Lamb 734 Tj Hoggard Jr 641 Brendon Howell

Handicap Game 300 Bryson Lamb 265 Tj Hoggard Jr 263 Brendon Howell
Handicap Series 790 Bryson Lamb 734 Tj Hoggard Jr 692 Dustin Gagner

692 Brendon Howell 692 Jeffery Howell 692 Brandon Phillips

Women Scratch Game 202 Emily Kerley 191 Barbara Oot 153 Brittany Wilson
Scratch Series 585 Emily Kerley 531 Barbara Oot 442 Brittany Wilson

Handicap Game 254 Lizzie Hines 252 Chrystal Crowe 248 Tabetha Cutshaw
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Handicap Series 692 Tabetha Cutshaw 692 Janice Pope 691 Brittany Wilson
691 Lizzie Hines

Boys Scratch Game 225 Blake Wilson 205 Trey Hoggard III 200 Kasen Barbee
Scratch Series 629 Blake Wilson 547 Trey Hoggard III 536 Ethan Oot

Handicap Game 264 Kasen Barbee 260 Tyler Jones 259 Dominick Goins
259 Tyler Lowery

Handicap Series 692 Kai Hoggard 692 Harrison White 692 Blake Wilson
692 Ethan Oot

Girls Scratch Game 182 Savanna Oot 160 Ashton Lamb 156 Kamryn Howell
Scratch Series 490 Savanna Oot 451 Kamryn Howell 407 Ashton Lamb

Handicap Game 255 Ashton Lamb 249 Savanna Oot 246 HolleyAnn Oot
Handicap Series 692 Ashton Lamb 692 Aubrey Clontz 692 Olivia Lanier

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Hall Of Fame
45 Ashton Lamb 407 3 135 95

114 Chris Lowery 451 3 150 80
115 Tyler Lowery 475 3 158 72

11 Bryson Lamb 790 3 263 0

2 - Team 2
96 Matthew Crawford 493 3 164 66

9 Tabetha Cutshaw 401 3 133 97
13 LJ Crump 168 3 56 174
23 Vacant 0 0 120 110

3 - Team 3
65 Aubrey Clontz 383 3 127 103
48 Michelle Wilson 303 3 101 129

7 Brittany Wilson 442 3 147 83
99 Blake Wilson 629 3 209 21

4 - Cave People
52 Dustin Gagner 305 3 101 129
54 Tyler Jones 382 3 127 103
56 Dominick L. Goins 351 3 117 113
57 Emily M. Kerley 585 3 195 35

5 - The Pope's
58 CJ Pope 0 0 0 0
61 Spencer Pope 315 3 105 125
60 Janice Pope 413 3 137 93
59 David Pope 619 3 206 24
91 VACANT 0 0 120 110

6 - Split Happens
62 Brendon D. Howell 641 3 213 17
66 Kamryn A. Howell 451 3 150 80
67 Olivia Lanier 227 3 75 155
69 Jeffery Howell 479 3 159 71

7 - Team 7
53 Kai Hoggard 176 3 58 172

121 Xavier Hoggard 300 3 100 130
55 Tj Hoggard Jr 734 3 244 0
50 Trey Hoggard III 547 3 182 48

8 - Braves Fans
112 Savanna Oot 490 3 163 67

16 Justin Oot 0 0 0 0
111 Ethan Oot 536 3 178 52

5 Barbara Oot 531 3 177 53
93 VACANT 0 0 120 110

9 - Fast 10
71 M Adkins 0 0 0 0
72 Charlotte Hines 222 3 74 156
73 Camden Hines 187 3 62 168
75 Lizzie Hines 274 3 91 139

100 VACANT 0 0 120 110

10 - Holley's Heros
64 HolleyAnn Oot 357 3 119 111

6 Jim Edwards 445 3 148 82
74 Hunter A. Huddle 481 3 160 70
77 Harrison J. White 488 3 162 68

11 - Gutter Gang
79 Bryce Crowe 219 3 73 157
80 Sean McGuire 210 3 70 160
81 Chrystal Crowe 234 3 78 152
82 Justin Crowe 243 3 81 149

12 - IncrediBowls
86 Brock Maynard Jr 271 3 90 140
88 Kasen Barbee 498 3 166 64
89 Brock Maynard Sr. 513 3 171 59
90 Brandon J. Phillips 572 3 190 40

Temporary Substitutes
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

21 Josh Y. Anderson 0 0 0 0
24 Grayson Bartlett 0 0 0 0
92 Haven C. Bennett 0 0 0 0
94 Hazel Bennett 0 0 0 0
95 Matthew Bennett 0 0 0 0
37 Aaron Carter 0 0 0 0
38 Christy Carter 0 0 0 0
35 Hudson Carter 0 0 0 0
47 Michael Clontz 0 0 0 0
98 Audric Coe 0 0 0 0

40 Randy R. Cooper 0 0 0 0
39 Will Cooper 0 0 0 0
32 Daniel Crawford 0 0 0 0
31 Madelyn Crawford 0 0 0 0
34 Rae Crawford 0 0 0 0
14 Hunter Engels 0 0 0 0
19 Jessica Engels 0 0 0 0
44 Cody D. Furr 0 0 0 0

105 Joan Hahn 0 0 0 0
2 Tristia Harper 0 0 0 0
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
29 Daniel Herring 0 0 0 0
27 Garry Herring 0 0 0 0
28 Lydia Herring 0 0 0 0
30 Russell Herring 0 0 0 0
36 Ryan Honeycutt 0 0 0 0
18 Steven Julian 0 0 0 0
26 Melissa Lamb 0 0 0 0
51 Phoebe Lane 0 0 0 0
70 Ean Laws 0 0 0 0
17 Pete Laws 0 0 0 0
41 Chris B. Linker 0 0 0 0

8 Layna Linker 0 0 0 0
103 Sarah Lowery 0 0 0 0

4 Jordan McClain 0 0 0 0
85 Bryce A. McCraven 0 0 0 0
78 Josiah McDonald 0 0 0 0
25 Michaela McKinna 0 0 0 0

101 Nathan Meendering 0 0 0 0
3 Stephen B. Miller 0 0 0 0

49 James Munro 0 0 0 0

42 Jim Munro 0 0 0 0
12 Brandon Noblitt 0 0 0 0

113 Lewis Oot 0 0 0 0
1 Wood Poteat 0 0 0 0

63 Dylan R. Rhodes 0 0 0 0
83 Isabella Rogers 0 0 0 0
10 Donnie Shoe 0 0 0 0
15 Jason Shoe 0 0 0 0
22 Jeffery Smith 0 0 0 0
20 Kaden Smith 0 0 0 0

102 Kameron R. Smith 0 0 0 0
68 Dominic Vermiglio 0 0 0 0
84 Victor Vermiglio 0 0 0 0
97 Adyson Voyles 0 0 0 0
46 Jonathan E. Ware 0 0 0 0
76 Julian A. Williams 0 0 0 0
87 Garrett Wilson 0 0 0 0
43 Joey Wilson 0 0 0 0
33 Gavin Woods 0 0 0 0
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